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Men / 6D1 / All Ages
Session: 08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 182.450 31.800 31.650 31.650 27.650 32.100 27.600
31 1 1 1 2

681 *Cayson Barrett 10.700 10.750 9.25010.800 11.00011.050
159 *Jai Carter 10.650 9.35010.100 8.80010.250
747 *Hunter Davis 10.450 10.100
703 *Mikey Hildebrand 10.800 10.750 10.800
444 *Robert Ramsey 9.050 7.800

2 Team NV NV 174.550 28.900 28.550 29.800 27.700 30.700 28.900
23 2 3 4 1

857 *Mauer Mott 10.100 9.600 10.350 9.85010.200
392 *Jacob Brandt 10.000 9.500 9.300 10.600
546 *Monty Lambert 8.800 9.350 9.400
858 *Rylan Quintero 9.450 9.0509.550 9.6509.900
547 *Devan Tichenor 9.900

3 Team AZ AZ 172.950 29.000 28.400 30.450 27.200 31.600 26.300
42 3 2 2 4

824 *Bennett Munson 9.850 10.300 9.00010.250
612 *Brandon Karau 9.600 9.150 8.050
823 *Ezra Larrabee 9.550 10.100 9.40010.300 10.850
69 *Michael Smith 9.350 8.6509.850 9.25010.500
611 *Zach Johnson 8.950

4 Team NC NC 168.600 27.350 27.450 28.650 27.800 31.000 26.350
14 4 4 3 3

649 *Eli Contente 9.200 9.000 9.550 10.200
653 *Brooklyn Tunca 9.100 8.800 9.200 9.000
654 *Raziel Yanovsky 9.050 9.650 9.1009.100 8.60010.300
298 *KOKO Kinugawa 9.15010.350
652 *Ashaan Ramirez 8.75010.500
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